
ATTACHMENT A - PROJECTS OVER $1,000,000 IN LAST SEVEN YEARS
txtIndexNo_hdr Project # Project Name Budget Contract Amt Approved start Construction Contractor Union Contractor Notes
40303300 7605 Behavior Health Housing Unit $46,196,863.79 8/24/2015 TBD X Project not awarded but PLA is required
40303400 7609 Inmate Connector $13,181,227.46  $                   10,888,276 6/30/2016 Thompson Builders X Original bid amount did not meet PLA threshold

7301C Fleet Relocation  $8,654,175.09  $                      6,953,396 7/16/2014 Alten Construction X
40804300 1920014 DHS LG VMCC Crestwood $4,625,600.00  $                      3,600,000 6/4/2020 Pacific Sundance Construction 

8005R Detention Facility Kitchen Equipme  $1,906,150.00  $                      1,291,000 10/23/2019 Holly & Associates X
6601KK Santa Rosa Vets Reroof Scoping $1,454,752.58  $                      1,197,941 10/22/2015 Stronger Building Services - X

40101300 7401 Sheriff Bldg New Evidence Stor $1,450,163.44  $                      1,274,166 7/1/2013 S&H Construction X
1920013B JRT-LG Emergency Shelter $1,372,203.06  $                      1,124,123 1/16/2020 Martinez Construction
7411A MADF Roof Replacement $1,190,293.37  $                         929,518 7/1/2014 Pioneer contractors - X
7411E MADF Roof Replacement - Ph. II $1,151,874.51  $                         931,891 4/28/2016 Best contracting X
12923K SH-Myers Tower Vault-Jenner $1,142,139.65  $                         929,555 4/6/2012 AE Nelson

40804400 4021001 Meredith Pier Demo $1,140,000.00  $                         939,279 7/13/2020 Danco X
40303700 1920001 Main Adult Detention Facility Roof $1,137,218.98  $                         872,735 6/15/2019 Holly & Associates X

7411F MADF Reroof Phase II $1,007,299.12  $                         786,755 7/18/2017 Best Contracting X



PROJECT
Date of 
Award Bid Amount

404 Aviation Boulevard HVAC 
Retrofit 4/19/2022 $1,758,939

SVCSD Sewer Trunk Main 
Replacement 4C 2/8/2022 $2,923,098
Russian River-Cotati Intertie Pipeline 
Seismic Hazard Mitigation at Mark 
West Xing 1/22/2022 $3,495,596Petaluma Valley GSA, Sonoma 
Valley GSA, and Santa Rosa Plain 
GSA Deep Multi-Level Monitoring 
Wells 1/11/2022 $1,177,807

SVCSD Treatment Plant Headworks 
Rehabilitation 11/2/2021 $3,119,500
RRCSD Sanitary Sewer Main Repair 
(Between Manholes M31-4 and M36-
14) [Safeway] 8/9/2021 $130,000

Mirabel Inflatable Dam Fabric 
Replacement 6/4/2021 $1,882,700

Santa Rosa Creek Vortex Tube 
Rehabilitation 5/11/2021 $1,095,580

Penngrove Lift Station Flood 
Resiliency 2/9/2021 $819,369   p  
Seismic Hazard Mitigation at Russian 
River Xing 1/26/2021 $7,351,750

RRCSD Treatment Plant Seismic 
Retrofit of Secondary Clarifiers 11/10/2020 $1,367,000

SVCSD Sewer Trunk Main 
Replacement 4B.2 6/9/2020 $2,671,922

Dry Creek Habitat Enhancement 
Phase III, (Part 3) 6/2/2020 $3,755,900

SVCSD Treatment Plant Electrical 
Resiliency 11/19/2019 $1,811,118

ALW Larkfield Estates 10/22/2019 $3,727,868



Sonoma Booster Station Electrical 
Upgrade and Pumping Reliability 9/10/2019 $3,833,721

Forestville Tank Nos. 1-2 Protective 
Coating 7/23/2019 $1,048,875
SVCSD Sewer Trunk Main 
Replacement Phase 4A and Phase 
4B.1 6/4/2019 $5,975,922

SVCSD Equalization Basins 1-4 
Geomembrane Relining 2/12/2019 $3,198,386

Montgomery Drive Storage Bldg 1/8/2019 $517,650

SPCSD E Robles Ave. Collection 
System Replacement 7/24/2018 $1,344,125

Dry Creek Habitat Enhancement, PH 
II, Part 2 6/11/2018 $3,584,621
SPCSD Blackwell Tract Sewer System 
and Santa Catalina Way Water 
System Replacement 2/27/2018 $3,227,401

OCSD Wastewater Transport 2/6/2018 $1,292,704

Santa Rosa Creek Conduit Repair (E 
Steet through Santa Rosa Ave.) 6/20/2017 $767,628

Electric Vehicle Charge Stations at 
404 Aviation and 204 Concourse 5/9/2017 $54,900

Petaluma Aqueduct Cathodic 
Protection Upgrade 2/6/2017 $1,330,630

NBWRP-SVCSD Treatment Plan 
Pumping & Piping Upgrade 9/27/2016 $2,002,515

Isolation Valves Seismic Hazard 
Mitigation 6/21/2016 $5,987,100

Dry Creek Habitat Enhancement PH 
III, Part 1 6/14/2016 $2,297,681



Mirabel Portal Structural 
Reinforcement 6/6/2016 $27,725

NBWRP-SVCSD Fifth Street East 
Recycled Water Pipeline 5/24/2016 $2,040,486

Dry Creek Habitat Phase II, Part 1 5/10/2016 $3,243,640

SPCSD West Robles Ave. Collection 
System Replacement 3/15/2016 $292,160

Service Center Parking Lot, PH II 9/1/2015 $277,700

SVCSD Sewer Trunk Replacement at 
Agua Caliente Creek Crossing 6/9/2015 $2,599,231

404 Aviation Blvd. Roof Repair 5/19/2015 $1,040,000

Westside Facility (9704 Wohler Road) 9/9/2014 $1,995,000

Mirabel Fish Screen and Fish Ladder 
Replacement 6/10/2014 $12,032,000


	AttA_County_capital_projects.pdf
	CIP Status by Date Range

	AttA_County_capital_projects_2.pdf
	Sonoma Water


